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RESULTS: LIST OF RESULTS

Competition

Wappen Von
Médling

Place Date
Médling 2013-01-20

* Results of the competitions marked with asterisk were not validated yet.
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Points

MALLO Auriane

EHLER Alexandra
STAHLBERG Nadine
SANTUCCIO Alberta
STECH Abigail

LEHIS Katrina

ZAGALA Jagoda
KHRAPINA Violetta
MONARCA Agnese
BOHUS Reka

PENA Berta
HORNISCHER Anna
KHRAPINA Daniela
ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
TATARAN Amalia
RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
HAZARD Camille
KAPITANOVA Ksenia
MARX Benita
BONDARENKO Nataly
STRUG Kamila
MROCHEM Karolina
GONDA Borbala
FELKER Adrienn
BAROLI Lorenza
JURECKA Julia
KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya
CAPRARI Rachele
KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra
PLACHTA Florina
TAURO Francesca
TESSERIN Luisa
ZUIKOVA Veronika
SZKLAR Aleksandra
HILLE-DAHL Thale
VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah
MARTYNYUK Daria
REIMER Janna
CALABRE Cynthia
MARIE Cindy

VARNAI Vivien
CENTENERA Macarena
BELOUS Alexandra
TULEN Carmel
DVININA Valeria

Name

Category Weapon Gender Event Type

J

E

F

A

Nationality
FRA
GER
GER
ITA
GER
EST
POL
RUS
ITA
HUN
ESP
GER
RUS
POL
ROU
GER
FRA
RUS
GER
UKR
POL
POL
HUN
HUN
ITA
POL
RUS
ITA
RUS
GER
ITA
ITA
EST
POL
Sul
CRO
RUS
GER
FRA
FRA
HUN
ESP
RUS
NED
RUS

BirthDate
1993-10-11
1995-04-07
1996-01-11
1994-10-22
1995-09-09
1994-12-19
1994-06-27
1994-03-18
1993-03-28
1995-01-26
1993-07-01
1996-12-07
1994-03-18
1995-10-11
1994-07-15
1997-07-02
1995-04-25
1993-01-15
1994-12-31
1993-07-17
1994-06-17
1995-01-21
1994-09-23
1995-12-14
1994-08-29
1994-11-26
1994-11-16
1996-11-28
1993-10-05
1994-04-29
1995-11-16
1994-05-16
1994-10-17
1995-04-08
1994-11-03
1997-12-30
1994-03-15
1993-11-03
1994-01-23
1994-05-04
1994-02-12
1994-04-24
1994-11-23
1994-07-26
1993-01-26



46
47
48
49
50
51
51
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
73
73
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
82
84
85
86
87
88
89
)

92
93
%
95

Rank
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Points

Name
KHAVALDGIE Viadlena
ISCHER Amandine
CARLINI Valentina
HERREN Francoise
GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria Sheila
POMETTI Giorgia
FOIETTA Nicol
KUZMENKOVA Victoria
TACHOT Philippine
RYBAKOVA Tatiana
AWONG Amelie
PAWLOWSKA Magdalena
VOLLRATH Shirin
ONDRACKOVA Natalie
WERNER Kiristin
SZABO Laura
MORITZ Katja
SCHMIDL Paula
AIT ALI Victoria
DI TELLA Isabel
KOLCZONAY Julia
BUECH Kim Jasmin
GENOVA Diana
KUN Anna
HUNCAROVA Katarina
HARK Anu
MATTEI GENTILI Sara
PUCHACHER Laura
PIERRE Tiphaine
FALQUI Eugenia
PYTKA Kamila
MROSZCZAK Anna
SWATOWSKA Martyna
SEL Ana
PENTTINEN Kaisa
LAURITZEN Julie
POSOVSZKY Timea
BLUM Alexandra
FAIVRE Annik
SIIM Gaia-Marianna
FERNANDEZ CALLEJA Sara
STEPANYAN Nataliya
EHLER Olga
BALINT Ester
GABASOVA Eva
SKOROPUPOVA Diana
OROS Bianca
KLIMEK Stella
REYNOLDS Amy
STAEHLI Martina

Nationality
UKR
Sul
ITA
Sul
ESP
ITA
ITA
RUS
FRA
RUS
FRA
POL
GER
CZE
GER
HUN
GER
AUT
FRA
ARG
HUN
Sul
UKR
HUN
SVK
EST
ITA
AUT
FRA
ITA
POL
POL
POL
SRB
FIN
DEN
HUN
Sul
Sul
EST
ESP
UKR
GER
FIN
SVK
RUS
ROU
POL
AUS
Sul

BirthDate
1993-07-15
1994-10-11
1993-02-08
1993-01-01
1993-05-04
1994-12-21
1995-06-10
1995-10-18
1995-08-16
1994-05-24
1994-06-09
1994-02-11
1994-10-17
1994-05-06
1995-12-28
1993-09-27
1994-01-16
1996-06-02
1994-12-07
1993-06-10
1995-05-11
1995-12-14
1998-01-12
1995-06-25
1995-07-22
1993-03-10
1994-01-06
1994-05-13
1995-09-19
1993-07-24
1994-06-12
1997-10-02
1994-07-08
1997-05-10
1994-01-02
1994-07-10
1994-10-01
1994-04-11
1994-09-30
1993-05-27
1993-08-19
1997-04-04
1994-03-15
1994-06-11
1994-04-08
1994-02-27
1996-04-27
1994-03-21
1994-07-24
1993-10-12



Rank

95

97

98

99

99

101
101
103
104
104
104
107
107
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
124
126
127
128
129

2021-01-24
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Points

Name
RAMAZZOTTI Anastasia
SCHMEDLER Katharina
TAUSAN Leah
KADER AGHOVA Magdalena
GABASOVA Maria Lujza
CSOMOS Flora
BENDIXEN Julie
PEREZ CAMARA Flavia
SIKLOSI Eniko
SALMINEN Anna
JAGIELKO Justyna
PFLEGER Florentina
MALTI Lilia
ZIVANOVIC Jovana
BOSOVA Valentyna
NGOM Helene
MEIER Selina
HUGHES Alessia
KNEZEVIC Katarina
PARTOS Zsofia
SVYSTIL Yuliya
HANESZOVA Julia
VAROL Busra
BONTES Lonneke
MARDESIC Luana Zelda
BAGAEVA Alina
BARABANCHYK Anastasiya
SUCHA Pavlina
POP Sandra
KATHAN Aurelia
DELHOMME Juliette
HUGHES Alexandra
KARAVIDIN Branislava
DRASKOVIC Katarina

Nationality
LUX
AUT
AUS
CZE
SVK
HUN
DEN
ESP
HUN
FIN
POL
AUT
FRA
SRB
UKR
FRA
Sul
FRA
SRB
HUN
UKR
SVK
TUR
NED
CRO
RUS
UKR
CZE
ROU
AUT
FRA
AUS
SRB
SRB

BirthDate
1995-05-07
1996-03-26
1994-07-10
1995-06-06
1996-08-04
1994-10-14
1994-05-23
1996-04-09
1995-09-30
1995-02-08
1997-08-31
1994-02-18
1993-01-16
1998-08-14
1995-08-09
1993-07-24
1995-12-07
1993-02-21
1994-09-04
1995-01-23
1995-03-31
1995-06-08
1993-02-18
1993-03-06
1996-04-02
1995-08-17
1995-09-12
1994-11-23
1996-02-03
1995-04-19
1995-10-15
1996-02-29
1995-06-09
1994-09-12



/ I\ Tablesux .
"._ Compétition Lieu Date Catégorie Arme Genre Epreuve Type
F-1 E Wappen Von Médling Médling 20.01.2013 Junior Epée F Individuelle A
tableau of 64
1 MONARCA Agnese ITA |MONARCA Agnese
64 TACHOT Philippine FRA  [15/9 MONARCA Agnese
96 AIT ALI Victoria FRA  |KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra 15/13
32 KUDRIASHOVA Alexandra RUS  [15/8 LEHIS Katrina
17 LEHIS Katrina EST  |LEHIS Katrina 15/10
48 ISCHER Amandine sur_ [15/9 LEHIS Katrina
80 TESSERIN Luisa ITA  |TESSERIN Luisa 15/4
16 HILLE-DAHL Thale sul__ [15/6
9 KAPITANOVA Ksenia RUS  |KAPITANOVA Ksenia
55 POMETTI Giorgia ITA |15/5 MALLO Auriane
88 SZABO Laura HUN  |MALLO Auriane 15/10
24 MALLO Auriane FRA  [15/8 MALLO Auriane
24 FELKER Adrienn HUN  |FELKER Adrienn 15/9
40 BELOUS Alexandra RUS |15/6 HORNISCHER Anna
55 FOIETTA Nicol ITA  |HORNISCHER Anna 15/13
8 HORNISCHER Anna GER  [15/12
5 HAZARD Camille FRA  |HAZARD Camille
69 PAWLOWSKA Magdalena POL  [15/8 SANTUCCIO Alberta
91 MORITZ Katja GER  |SANTUCCIO Alberta 15/14
27 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA  [15/7 SANTUCCIO Alberta
21 MARTYNYUK Daria RUS  |RIEDMUELLER Vanessa 15/13
85 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa GER [15/12 RIEDMUELLER Vanessa
53 TAURO Francesca ITA [TAURO Francesca 11/10
12 SZKLAR Aleksandra POL  [15/12
13 STECH Abigail GER  |STECH Abigail
77 WERNER Kristin GER |15/11 STECH Abigail
45 DVININA Valeria RUS  |GONDA Borbala 15/10
20 GONDA Borbala HUN  [15/8 STECH Abigail
29 JURECKA Julia POL  |JURECKA Julia 15/13
93 SCHMIDL Paula AUT  [15/13 BOHUS Reka
67 AWONG Amelie FRA  |BOHUS Reka 15/14
4 BOHUS Reka HUN  [15/13
3 EHLER Alexandra GER  |EHLER Alexandra
62 KUZMENKOVA Victoria RUS  [15/12 EHLER Alexandra
35 VARNAI Vivien HUN  |KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya 15/12
30 KUZNETSOVA Anastasiya RUS [15/9 EHLER Alexandra
19 VILLI BIGOVIC Hannah CRO  |TATARAN Amalia 15/14
46 TATARAN Amalia ROU |15/9 TATARAN Amalia
51 HERREN Francoise SUI  |STRUG Kamila 15/12
14 STRUG Kamila pPOL  [15/11
11 BONDARENKO Nataly UKR  |BONDARENKO Nataly
54 GARCIA DE ANDRES Maria ESP |15/8 ZAGALA Jagoda
43 TULEN Carmel NED  |ZAGALA Jagoda 15/14
22 ZAGALA Jagoda POL  [15/11 ZAGALA Jagoda
27 CALABRE Cynthia FRA  |PLACHTA Florina 15/8
37 PLACHTA Florina GER  [15/11 PENA Berta
70 VOLLRATH Shirin GER  |PENA Berta 15/10
6 PENA Berta ESP  [15/14
7 ZUIKOVA Veronika EST  |KHRAPINA Violetta
71 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS |15/13 KHRAPINA Violetta
39 CENTENERA Macarena ESP  |BAROLI Lorenza 15/14
26 BAROLI Lorenza ITA |15/5 KHRAPINA Violetta
23 REIMER Janna GER  |ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra 15/9
42 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra POL |15/14 ZAMACHOWSKA Aleksandra
73 ONDRACKOVA Natalie CZE |MARX Benita 15/10
10 MARX Benita GER  [15/3
14 KHRAPINA Daniela RUS  |KHRAPINA Daniela
50 CARLINI Valentina ITA |15/4 KHRAPINA Daniela
46 KHAVALDGIE Vladlena UKR  |MROCHEM Karolina 15/8
18 MROCHEM Karolina POL |15/10 STAHLBERG Nadine
31 CAPRARI Rachele ITA  |CAPRARI Rachele 15/14
34 MARIE Cindy FRA  [15/11 STAHLBERG Nadine
66 RYBAKOVA Tatiana RUS  |STAHLBERG Nadine 15/10
2 STAHLBERG Nadine GER _ |15/11
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/ 3\ Tableaux

Compétition

ESIl E Wappen Von Médling

tableau of 8

Lieu

Médling

|MALLO Auriane

Date Catégorie

20.01.2013 Junior

[15/11

|[SANTUCCIO Alberta

MALLO Auriane

Arme Genre Epreuve Type
Epée F Individuelle A

15/9

[15/14

|EHLER Alexandra

[15/8

17 LEHIS Katrina EST
24 MALLO Auriane FRA
27 SANTUCCIO Alberta ITA
13 STECH Abigail GER

3 EHLER Alexandra GER
22 ZAGALA Jagoda POL
71 KHRAPINA Violetta RUS

2 STAHLBERG Nadine GER

|STAHLBERG Nadine

EHLER Alexandra

MALLO Auriane
15/10

15/11

[15/12

20.01.2013
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